CDA December Tournament

Place
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Name

Russell & Kadubosky
Osman & Gewali

Hall & Duriseti
Kempton & Shoztic
Gregory & Jha

Weng & Montoya
Keating & Malouf
Smith & Mobarik
Grover & Ferrone
Donikena & Anand
Jayawardhane & Shim
Wadhnwani & Sergent
Subramanian & Bouvier
Gupta & Gao

lacovacci & Konate
Kapoor & Shanley
Schaumburg & Koshore
Mercado & Clachko
Burgess & Corcoran
Prevey-Sullivan & Taylor
Murphy & Maheshwari
Kaimal & Thomas
Goldberg & Sanghavi
Economidis & Deggouj
Cadena & Sigtryggsson
Goldberg & Vadel

Ohri & Cruz

Alvarenga & Villanueva
Allen & Pawloski
Fabricator & Veshaj
Griffith & Blank

Persily & Backes

Farro & Keefe

Forker & Barsha
Zheng & Wangneo
Burns-Demelo & Hemsey
Voidaros & Sheik
Friedman & Malino
Alizoti & Zinicola
Isolda & Mahapatra
Haravde & Santora
Yang & Flood

Lesser & Eapen
Janssen & Sarma
Farber & Ben-David
Saucedo & Corcoran
Cahill & Gorakhiya
Aleksante & Panda

STNOV STN3
PRELIM RESULTS

Stamford Novice Prelim Seeds after StN3

School

King Low Heywood Th...
Stamford

Wilton

Stamford

Wilton

Staples

Bethel

Darien Debate 2016-2017
GHS

Westhill

Wilton

Staples

Wilton

Wilton

Academy of Informatio...
Stamford

GHS

Staples

New Canaan

IHS/Hive

Wilton

Wilton

Academy of Informatio...
Westhill

Stamford

Academy of Informatio...
Bethel

Academy of Informatio...
Bethel

Stamford

GHS

King Low Heywood Th...
Wooster

Academy of Informatio...
Wilton

Bethel

Stamford

Staples

Stamford

Westhill

Academy of Informatio...
GHS

Academy of Informatio...
Academy of Informatio...
Westhill

Darien Debate 2016-2017
GHS

Westhill

WinPm
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Tabroom.com, a service of the National Speech & Debate Assocation: http://www.speechanddebate.org.

PtsPm
164.50
161.50
160.50
160.00
159.50
159.50
156.00
162.50
162.50
161.50
160.50
160.00
158.50
158.00
158.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
154.50
154.50
153.00
158.00
156.00
155.50
155.00
154.50
154.50
154.50
154.00
154.00
152.50
152.50
152.00
152.00
151.50
151.50
149.50
148.50
154.50
150.00
150.00
149.50
149.50
149.50
146.50

RkPm

opwPm
1.66
1.66
0.66
1.66
1.00
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.66
1.00
1.33
1.00
1.66
2.00
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.33
2.00
1.66
1.00
2.00
1.66
1.66
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.66
1.66
1.66
2.00
1.00
1.66
1.66
1.33

OPt
25.80
26.11
25.30
26.02
25.80
25.61
25.61
25.61
25.83
26.25
26.13
25.69
25.86
25.58
25.83
26.47
26.30
26.47
25.88
26.02
25.75
26.02
25.77
25.77
26.02
26.25
25.88
25.63
26.00
25.97
26.11
25.88
25.88
25.75
26.11
26.22
25.86
25.72
25.27
25.75
26.30
25.86
26.00
25.86
25.80
26.00
25.83
25.63

ORk
2.61
25
31
2.44
2.83
2.55
2.38
2.88
2.66
222
2.5
2.55
2.5
2.61
2.55

2.33
2.38
2.38
2.38
2.72
2.66
2.5
2.66
2.55
2.44
222
2.38
2.5
2.61
2.44
2.27
2.44
2.72
2.05
2.33
2.5
2,77
2.66
2.61
2.05
2.22
2.61
2.22
2.83
2.33
2.38
2,77

RandPm
5.82
0.99
719
4.00
8.94
4.1M
9.26
5.02
2.26
5.32
2.34
4.26
1.34
5.05
779
9.43
9.54
6.68
2.03
4.89
8.91
3.76
4.87
2.02
9.14
6.17
5.61
6.43
3.8
4.58
1.38
5.76
7.66
215
7.48
5.90
4.49
8.82
6.71
0.97
0.60
7.48
4.29
{7258
0.18
4.48
1.76
7.01
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